South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 20, 2024, 07:13:56 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S 0114 General Bill, By Giese, Glover, Gregory, Lander, Leventis, Martin, Moore, Passailaigue, Patterson, Rankin,

Reese, L.E. Richter, M.T. Rose and Waldrep

Similar (H 3017)
A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 38-73-737 so as to provide that automobile

liability and collision insurance rates are subject to a credit if an insured has passed an approved driver training course.

01/12/93
01/12/93
02/11/93
02/18/93
02/18/93
02/18/93
02/19/93
02/23/93
02/23/93
04/01/93
04/06/93
04/07/93
04/14/93
04/15/93
04/15/93
04/20/93
04/21/93
04/28/93

04/28/93

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
House

Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-57

Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-58

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Banking and Insurance SJ-18
Amended SJ-15

Read second time SJ-17

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-17

Read third time and sent to House SJ-1

Introduced and read first time HJ-10

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-10

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-2
Debate adjourned until Wednesday, April 7, 1993 HJ-19

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, April 14, 1993 HJ-24

Debate adjourned until Thursday, April 15, 1993 HJ-80

Amended HJ-11

Read second time HJ-15

Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-12

Non-concurrence in House amendment SJ-8

House insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Reps. J. Bailey,
Richardson & J.R. Smith HJ-3

Conference committee appointed Sens. Saleeby, Giese, Jackson SJ-6

Page 1 of 1



