## South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 07:13:56 am

## Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S 0114 General Bill, By Giese, Glover, Gregory, Lander, Leventis, Martin, Moore, Passailaigue, Patterson, Rankin, Reese, L.E. Richter, M.T. Rose and Waldrep Similar (H 3017)

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 38-73-737 so as to provide that automobile liability and collision insurance rates are subject to a credit if an insured has passed an approved driver training course.

01/12/93	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-57
01/12/93	Senate	Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-58
02/11/93	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Banking and Insurance SJ-18
02/18/93	Senate	Amended SJ-15
02/18/93	Senate	Read second time SJ-17
02/18/93	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-17
02/19/93	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-1
02/23/93	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-10
02/23/93	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-10
04/01/93	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-2
04/06/93	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, April 7, 1993 HJ-19
04/07/93	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, April 14, 1993 HJ-24
04/14/93	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, April 15, 1993 HJ-80
04/15/93	House	Amended HJ-11
04/15/93	House	Read second time HJ-15
04/20/93	House	Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-12
04/21/93	Senate	Non-concurrence in House amendment SJ-8
04/28/93	House	House insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Reps. J. Bailey,
		Richardson & J.R. Smith HJ-3
04/28/93	Senate	Conference committee appointed Sens. Saleeby, Giese, Jackson SJ-6